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06/04/91
08/02/91
08/15/91
10/09/91
06/25/92
08/24/92
10/06/92
07/06/93
07/23/93
08/02/93
08/30/93
09/28/93
10/01/93
12/02/93
01/24/94
02/07/94
02/15/94
09/30/94
10/04/94
10/19/94
10/26/94
11/14/94
11/14/94
11/30/94
01/27/95
04/26/95
06/28/95
06/29/95
08/28/95
11/26/95
01/31/96
03/14/96
04/26/96
04/29/96
07/02/96
09/03/96
10/16/96
10/21/96
11/27/96
01/27/97
04/03/97

SHORESPACE WAIT LIST

SS Declined Last Name

Bosworth
Gustafson
Stricker
Kane
Dines
Garneau
Messina
Carbonneau
Shaver
Samuelson
Rogers

Cox
Carlson
Schlesinger
WISHY
Matteson
Armour
LARSON
Morgan
Anderson
ALLEN
James
McGoldrick
Ross

Clay
ENDERSON
Solum
SNYDER
Kellogg
Dorf
Randall
Brown
MACRAE
Grinde
FRIEDLANDER
O'Neill
Baumer
Alt

Traxler
Ulve
Fleming

First Name

Kelly & Mary

Randolph & Tracy

Alan & Denise
Thomas

David

Thomas
Michael
Thomas

Craig

Thomas & Carol
Samuel

Gerald

Laura & Mike
Jeffrey
CHARLES

David & Rachel
James & Janine
MICHAEL &
Joan

ILISA

MARK
Meredith
Thomas & Carol
BRIAN

Bonnie Louise
CHARLES
Jeffrey & Deidre
THOMAS and
Phillip & Sally
JAMES

Michael &

Lori & Lindsay
JAMES

Steven

JAMES

Brian & Kelly
MERLYN
Timothy
Michael & Laurel
Bonnie

Michael

House #

18480
19565
20450
18900
4238
3850
20635
18890
20390
19090
3610
3610
20445
20560
18100
3925
19150
20480
4240
19170
18306
19175
4230
3960
4727
3955
4148
18900
18407
3675
3635
3635
18900
19170
4167
20545
17950
5180
3600
3800
3555

Street Name

HIGHLAND AVE
ROSEDALE AVE
Park PI

Maple Ln
HEATHCOTE RD
Northome Ave
BAYVIEW CT
PARK AVE
CARSON RD
Minnetonka Bivd
JAMES AVE
LAUREL DR
LINWOOD RD
Linden Rd.
HIGHLAND AVE
WALDEN RD
Vine Ridge Ct.
WESTERN RD
JEFFERSON ST
RUTLEDGE RD
SHAVERS LAKE DR
Easton Rd
Water ST
WALDEN RD
Spring Creek Dr
WALDEN RD
HILLCREST RD
RIDGEWOOD RD
Heathcote Ln
NORTHOME AVE
Parkway
Montgomerie Avenue
RUTLEDGE RD
LAKE AVE
Heathcote Rd
Linwood Rd
HIGHLAND AVE
HOOPER LAKE RD
JAMES AVE
VIRGINIA AVE
Leroy St
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Zip Code

55391
55331
55331
55331
55391
55391
55331
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55331
55331
55391
55391
55331
55331
55331
55391
55391
55391
55331
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55331
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391



05/01/97
05/02/97
05/21/97
05/27/97
06/10/97
08/01/97
08/11/97
08/12/97
10/08/97

SHORESPACE WAIT LIST

19215
3905
19395
4650
18150
18905
3320
20065

OLD KENT RD

AZURE RD 55391
WALDEN SHORES RD 55331
LAKE AVE 55391
ST JAMES GATE 55331
Honeysuckle Lane 55391
EASTON RD 55391
HILL LN 55391
MANOR RD 55331

8/25/2020 9:41 AM
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51 02/23/98 Benson Deborah 3630 WESTVIEW DR 55391
52 06/11/98 Williams Jeffrey 19105 HIGHLAND AVE 55391
53 08/12/98 Crockett Brian and Kim 17900 SHAVERS LAKE DR 55391
54 10/12/98 Countryman Stephen 3345 HILL LANE 55391
55 11/02/98 Rimas Vytas & Marna 19715 HILLSIDE ST 55331
56 11/16/98 Flynn JOHN 19200 CEDARHURST 55391
57 11/19/98 CAPPER Il HOLLAND & 3645 LAUREL DR 55391
58 11/30/98 Ehrman Virgnina 4065 SIBLEY AVE 55391
59 06/02/99 Tuttle Timothy & 3923 Hillcrest Rd. 55391
60 06/23/99 Thompson Gregory 18740 RUTLEDGE RD 55391
61 10/13/99 LARSON JONATHAN & LORI 19035 HIGHLAND AVE 55391
62 11/03/99 Gogerty John 18440 HIGHLAND AVE 55391
63 03/10/00 PATTERSON JAMES 3620 JAMES AVE 55391
64 03/15/00 Babatz TIMOTHY 18905 Azure Rd 55391
65 03/24/00 Johnson Jeff & Lori 20405 Linden Rd 55331
66 04/06/00 Freeman Larry & Suzie 19105 RAMSEY RD 55391
67 06/05/00 Barstad GARY 18950 LAKE AVE 55391
68 08/17/00 McMichael Jane 3865 NORTHOME AVE 55391
69 08/22/00 CONRY KEVIN 19025 WALDEN TR 55391
70 12/29/00 Shanesy Daniel 3608 Lowell Street 55391
71 01/12/01 Melvin Patrick & Tessia 3620 Northome Ave. 55391
72 01/22/01 Bak DIRK 19080 Eastwood Dr 55331
73 05/07/01 Thompson Mark & Wendy 3935 WALDEN RD 55391
74 05/25/01 Martinson John 3609 Therese St. 55391
75 07/02/01 Lyman David & Beth 4320 Cottonwood Lane 55331
76 07/05/01 Sykora Bryan & Barbara 19385 AZURE RD 55391
77 08/03/01 DAVENPORT JEFFREY 4726 VINE HILL RD 55331
78 09/28/01 Schuster Paul & Randa 18475 THORPE RD 55391
79 10/15/01 Stout John & Johanna 19105 EASTON RD 55391
80 10/19/01 Hemink Scott & JoEllen 3825 Northome Ave 55391
81 12/31/01 Brandt Thomas 20395 Lakeview Ave. 55331
82 08/28/02 Hackney Gena 20600 CARSON RD 55331
83 08/28/02 STRICKER RUTH 18125 SHAVERS LANE 55391
84 09/04/02 Van Bergen James & Rhonda 19200 HIGHLAND AVE 55391
85 09/27/02 Dunning & Harris Jill & Jeff 19175 AZURE RD 55391
86 10/09/02 Struyk David & Kristen 3921 TRAMORE LN 55391
87 10/30/02 Peterson Kerry 3575 HAMILTON AVE 55391
88 12/02/02 Thies Michael 3900 Honeysuckle Rd 55391
89  03/24/03 Mackaman Daniel 20395  PARKPL 55331
90 03/31/03 Shipstad Scott 3840 VIRGINIA AVE 55391
91 07/23/03 Burgan Beth 19355 LAKE AVE 55391
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

SS

08/18/03
10/02/03
10/24/03
03/03/04
04/16/04
05/05/04
06/09/04
06/23/04
08/26/04
09/15/04
10/12/04
10/21/04
11/05/04
12/27/04
08/16/05
08/16/05
10/06/05
04/21/06
06/29/06
07/31/06
08/08/06
08/23/06
09/05/06
01/04/07
06/04/07
07/09/07
07/17/07
08/16/07
09/28/07
10/02/07
11/05/07
11/15/07
02/06/08
02/29/08
04/28/08
05/01/08
05/12/08
07/08/08
07/15/08
08/04/08
08/27/08

SHORESPACE WAIT LIST

SS Declined Last Name

WERNEIWSKI
Elvestrom
Tubman-Morgan
Drumm
Huynh
Betz
Holmgren
Rice
Grieger
Olson
Rohde
Huttner
Case

Van Wyk
Severns - Williams
Struble
Keena
Vroege
Dircks
Schlotthauer
Ward
Matz

Lee

Theis
Bartz
Bruner
Colville
Deveau
Komis
Bowers
Ekholm
Ekberg
Obermiller
Schmidt
Hamill
Daly
Arndt
Bongaards
Fritzke
Mello
Grussing

First Name

ROBERT

James

David & Sharon
BRYAN

Phillip

Charles & Marsha
Eric

Mary & Andrew
Mark & Jody
Timothy
Gabrielle

Paul

Gregory & Anne
Matt & Kristin
Christine & Terry
Chris & Michele
John & Wendy
Hendrick &
Robert & Amy
Steven

Randy & Elizabeth
Stephanie & Jason
Peter & Wendy
Steve M.

Steven & Susan
Deane & Charlene
Shari

Terri & Gary

Rod & Michele
Heidi

Jeanne

Mara & Peter
Gregg

Brian & Resa
Tim & Katherine
Kelli & John
Darlene & Les
Donald &

Jay & Laura

Alan

Craig & Judith

House #

3465
18450
19920
4162
18925
18409
18900
19375
20345
3954
18400
18850
3625
4150
4105
3658
3625
20240
3645
18800
20285
20495
3275
3625
3665
20565
18905
3680
18374
19725
18165
4905
3680
3605
4131
19120
3455
4250
19130
20390
18735

Street Name

Deephaven Ave
THORPE RD
COTTAGEWOOD
HILLCREST RD
Minnetonka Bivd
Minnetonka Bivd
Easton Rd
Rosedale Ct

Park Place
Heathcote Rd

Minnetonka Blvd.

Lake Ave
Virginia Ave
Hillcrest Rd.
Hillcrest Road
THERESE ST
Parkway
Lakeview Ave
Parkway

Azure Rd
Linden Rd

Park Place
Robinsons Bay Rd
James Ave
LAUREL DR
Carson Rd.
Lake Ave
Deephaven Ave
Heathcote Ln
Chimo West
Carole Lane
Highcrest Drive
NORTHOME AVE
James Ave
Hillcrest Ln
Azure Rd
Hamilton Ave
Water St.
Easton Rd
Summerville Rd

Highland Avenue
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Zip Code

55391
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55391
55331
55331
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55331
55391
55391
55331
55331
55391
55391
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55331
55391
55331
55391
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133 12/01/08 Scholtec Dan & Cally 3610 Westview Drive 55391
134 01/23/09 Lips Gregory & 4170 Hillcrest Lane 55391
135 05/22/09 DeCarli ll Joe & Joelle 19045 RUTLEDGE RD 55391
136 08/27/09 Swenson Peter & Kathleen 3630 Virginia Ave. 55391
137 10/19/09 Hennessy Charlie 18540 Lake Ave 55391
138 11/30/09 REGAN Tim 20265 Cottagewood Rd 55331
139 12/23/09 Stewart Lane 3430 Montgomerie Ave. 55391
140 01/07/10 Shutes Kevin & Brenda 3615 Parkway St. 55391
141  03/31/10 Johnson Eric 18523  Heathcote Drive 55391
142 04/10/10 Fligge David & Anne 19000 James Ave. 55391
143  07/23/10 McHugh Justin 18556  Heathcote Drive 55391
144 08/09/10 Haugen John & Linda 20720 Linwood Rd 55331
145 09/15/10 Pfeffer Jonah & Sarah 4238 Heathcote Rd. 55391
146  09/23/10 Miller / Foreman Susan & Pete 18401  Minnetonka Blvd 55391
147 10/04/10 Regan Patrick & Anne 3905 Walden Lane 55391
148 10/13/10 Larson Suzanne & Steve 18865 Northome Blvd 55391
149 11/15/10 Hollands Sean & Kari 4365 Chimo East St 55391
150 11/17/10 Frederich Eric 3480 Montgomerie Ave 55391
151 12/17/10 Olejnik Jeff 19450 Excelsior Blvd 55331
152 12/28/10 Erdmann Tom & Juli 20425 Lakeview Ave 55331
153  12/28/10 Grad Tom & Julie 3340 Maplewood Rd 55391
154 04/21/11 Swensen Brandon & 20450 Carson Rd 55331
155  04/29/11 Arnebeck Gary D. & Linda 3745 Parkway 55391
156 07/25/11 Larson Hans & Abby 4005 Hillcrest Rd 55391
157 08/16/11 Wert Jacob & Allison 20560 Summerville Rd 55331
158 08/19/11 Naab David 4960 Highcrest Drive 55331
159  10/13/11 Gustafson Brandon & Leslie 18570  Lake Avenue 55391
160 10/24/11 Schwarze Dian 18925 Lake Ave 55391
161  04/20/12 Baumann Richard 3560 Hamilton Ave 55391
162 04/25/12 Campbell Casey & Michelle 3705 Monaltrie Ave 55391
163 07/02/12 Conlin Sara 3570 Deephaven Ave 55391
164 07/11/12 Weiss Marilyn & 18870 Rutledge Rd 55391
165 07/12/12 Werner Todd & Karly 4645 Old Kent Rd 55331
166 07/24/12 Mitchell Mark & Michele 19305  Cedarhurst 55391
167 07/31/12 Hegwood Molly & Chad 18600 Lake Ave 55391
168  08/21/12 Kjolhaug Aaron 3470 Montgomerie Ave 55391
169 08/27/12 Marshman Jacob 4782 Vine Hill Rd. 55331
170 09/13/12 Henninger Anne Towey 3700 MONALTRIE AVE 55391
171 09/25/12 Hendrickson Anna 3543 Leroy St. 55391
172 03/19/13 House Anthony & 19065 Azure Rd 55391
173  03/25/13 Quirsfeld Frederick 20055 Manor Rd 55331
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

SS

04/24/13
05/03/13
05/15/13
05/20/13
05/21/13
06/20/13
07/01/13
08/05/13
08/26/13
08/28/13
10/11/13
11/14/13
02/26/14
04/03/14
04/21/14
04/22/14
04/28/14
05/02/14
07/09/14
07/18/14
08/04/14
08/06/14
08/11/14
08/11/14
10/27/14
11/06/14
11/10/14
11/19/14
12/02/14
01/02/15
01/30/15
03/02/15
05/12/15
06/12/15
06/19/15
06/29/16
07/09/15
07/13/15
08/14/15
09/01/15
09/16/15

SHORESPACE WAIT LIST

SS Declined Last Name

Nicol

Bury
Kottke
Dewey
Rafferty
Claypool
Cheeley
Carr
Remick
Damask
Schelitzche
Proctor
Wergeland
Brandt
Rosenberger
Huseby, Iverson
Utoft
Holde
Petty
Heyvaert
Horner
Schroeder
Jandro
Keller
Muniz
Brenton
Hoehn
Pearson
Raymond
Dahlin
Hendrickson
Pass

Rile

Duren

Von Rein & Wildung

Clemons
Laskey
Hyvonen
Siekman
Schneck
Deppa

First Name

Thomas &
Bridget

Jens & Laura
Dan & Angela
Kaisha

Casey

Mark & Hilary
Adam D.

Roald & Nicki
Ryan & Naomi
Jesse

Zachary

Bryce

Steve & Carrie
Brent

Andrew & Anne
Eric & Christie
Greg

Paul & Patti
Doug

Jeff & Katherine
Avery

Chris & Lauren
Kurt & Jennifer
Jose & Molly
Ken

Michael & Katrien-
Brent & Jill

Tom

Darren & Sunny
Darby & Dana
Chris

Scott & Courtney
Steve

Erinn & Bryan
Britt & Courtney
David & Lee Anne
Jennifer

Matt

Lori

Patrick & Perris

House #

19955
3870
18930
19075
18221
20330
19175
3610
18105
18000
17975
18975
3515
19350
3305
19980
3715
3835
20500
18627
18995
18377
3710
18870
4174
4696
18985
18202
4685
20355
4265
5045
4600
18545
19635
19235
18200
3635
19800
4690
20240

Street Name

Cottagewood Ave.

Virginia Ave
Easton Rd
Easton Rd.
Shavers Lake Dr
Western Rd
Rutledge Rd.
Lowell St
Hummingbird Rd
Fairhomes Lane
Fairhomes Lane
Highland Ave.
Deephaven Ave
Lake Ave
Shavers Lake Rd
Cottagewood Rd
LAUREL DR
Monaltrie Ave
Linden Rd.
Heathcote Drive
Maple Ln
Minnetonka Bivd
Hamilton Ave
Lake Ave
Hillcrest Rd

Old Kent Rd
Lake Ave
Shavers Lake Dr
Old Kent Rd
Linwood Rd
Jefferson St
HOOPER LAKE RD
Linwood Cir
Azure Rd
Hillside St

Lake Ave

Fairhomes Lane

Montgomerie Ave.

Manor Rd
Old Kent Rd

Cottagewood Ave.
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Zip Code

55331
55391
55391
55391
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55331
55391
55391
55331
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55391
55331
55331
55391
55331
55331
55331
55331
55331
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55331
55331
55331
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215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

SS

11/10/15
01/04/16
03/02/16
03/22/16
04/04/16
04/14/16
05/09/16
05/23/16
05/25/16
06/06/16
06/28/16
06/29/16
07/11/16
08/03/16
08/11/16
08/30/16
09/06/16
10/12/16
10/15/16
10/18/16
10/25/16
11/23/16
11/08/16
11/29/16
12/23/16
03/16/17
03/27/17
04/19/17
04/25/17
05/03/17
05/08/17
05/24/17
07/27/17
08/02/17
08/14/17
09/12/17
09/15/17
09/18/17
09/21/17
10/06/17
11/03/17

SHORESPACE WAIT LIST

SS Declined Last Name

Kyle
Whitney
Swanke
Guerrera
Zils

Relf
Allman
Ohman
St. Martin
Gustafson
Erickson
Clemons
Coquyt
Doubler
Winkler
Diebel
Judd
Popehn
Brandt
McGarry
Kamps
Hoben
Pankoff
Hontos
Allen
Sigel
Hafner
Roach
Madsen
Balogh
Haney
Deeg
Murray
Jakubowski
Lane
Ballew & Kowal
Underhill
Levering
Carlson
Fazendin
Ashton

First Name

Matt & Erin
Troy & Tracy
Michael

Chris & Nora
Robert & Rosalind
Kevin

Matt & Kelly
Andy & Erin
Joseph & Barbara
Tyler

Craig & Sandra
Courtney &

Joel & Kristin
Luke & Kate
Caryn

Jeffrey & Lisa
William
Nicholas
Christopher &
Michael

Tim

Thomas & Susan
Jeff & Angie
Alex & Hayley
Samantha

Mark

John & Jennifer
James

Peter & Paula
Taylor

Zebulon & Wendy
Patrick & Kelli
Matt

Luke

Matthew & Sara
Amy & Robert
Jeffrey

Julie

Robert
Elizabeth & Andy
David & Kelly

House #

3865
18545
4640
3470
3625
17975
19905
3870
3840
19000
20380
19235
3505
3920
20625
3635
3825
18679
4750
20155
4265
17751
20430
17920
18108
19100
18850
18750
3840
18855
3570
3825
18995
3979
18475
20440
19360
3325
20525
18452
18995

Street Name

Deephaven Ave
Lake Ave.

Old Kent Rd

Crest Ave.
LAUREL DR
Hummingbird Rd
Lakeview Ave.
Monaltrie Ave
Northome Ave.
Easton Rd.

Linden Rd

Lake Ave.
Montgomerie Ave
Hillcrest Way
Linwood Rd
Virginia Ave.
Virginia Ave.
Heathcote Drive
Maple Chase Drive
Lakeview Ave
Chimo East
Jericho Rd.
Linwood Rd
Shavers Lake Drive
Shavers Lake Dr
Highland Ave
Azure Rd

Lake Ave
Honeysuckle Rd
RIDGEWOOD RD
Montgomerie Ave
Monaltrie Ave
Minnetonka Bivd
Hillcrest Rd
Highland Ave
Park PI.

Lake Ave.

Shavers Lake Rd
Linwood Rd
Heathcote Dr.

Eastwood Dr
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Zip Code

55391
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55331
55331
55391
55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55331
55391
55391
55331
55391
55331
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256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

292

293

SS

12/27/17
03/12/18
04/23/18
06/07/18
06/18/18
07/02/18
07/10/18
07/11/18
07/16/18
08/10/18
08/17/18
08/20/18
09/20/18
02/22/19
05/01/19

05/10/19
05/15/19
05/22/19
06/07/19
06/18/19
06/20/19
06/25/19
08/23/19
09/03/19
09/12/19
09/23/19
12/03/19
03/03/20

04/13/20
05/04/20
05/13/20
06/03/20
06/08/20
06/15/20
06/15/20
06/19/20

07/01/20

07/02/20

SHORESPACE WAIT LIST

SS Declined Last Name

Linden
Cari

Laska
Zucchi
Ramy
Fremont
Wilcox
Werneiwski
Elwell, JR.
Chin
Hammer
Knutson
Schneider
Bucka
Mork

Weibel
Turner, Motto
Clark
Sheehan
Nelson
Sichting
Fitzgerald
Sturgis

Jakucki & Moore

Erdahl
Sheehan
Hoffner
Johnsen

Dorn

Belisle
Murray
Jaffray, Rudy
Tosun
Horneck
Pugh

Tauer

Balcer

Javes

First Name

Bradley

Sam

Kyle

Marit & Adam
Michael

Scott & Katie
Josh

Bob

Robert

Derek & Betsy
Nathan

Mat

Philip & Nicole
Matt & Emily

Harlan & Jessica

Paul

Dale, Gabrielle
Chris

Kelly & Pam
Krista

Jason & Megan
Max

Jon

Caryn & Robert
Steve

Lauren

Ron & Sara
Erik & Cally

Matthew & Julie
Charles & Julie
Edward &

John, Allyson
Nurcan

Rcik & Kari
Jenna & Scott

Dustin & Brittney

David & Courtney

Kyle & Joni

House #

17955
4720
18795
4136
18885
18925
3360
3465
4505
20665
20335
18920
18930
18140
20375

3735
3710
4025
18505
3320
3608
18160
18970
18025
3630
17900
19200
19670

3240

18693
19150
19040
18451
4194

18450

19500

18100

Street Name

Shavers Lake Dr.
Old Kent Rd
Minnetonka Bivd
Hillcrest Rd.
Northome Bivd
Easton Rd

Hill Ln
Deephaven Ave
Chickadee Ln
Bayview Ct.
Summerville Rd
Easton Rd.
Easton Rd.
Fairhomes Ln

Linwood Rd

Westview Dr
Northome Ave
East Valley Rd
Thorpe Rd.
Shavers Lake Rd
Leroy St.
Berry Ln.
Azure Rd
Berry Ln.
James Ave.
Highland Ave.
Easton Rd
Hillside St

Maplewood Rd
Heathcote Dr
Park Ave.
Azure Rd
Heathcote Ln
Hillcrest Ln
Rutledge Rd

Rosedale Ave

Honeysuckle Ln
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Zip Code

55391
55331
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55331
55331
55391
55391
55391
55331

55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55331

55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391
55391

55331

55391
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294  07/02/20 B Snider Jason 18405  Minnetonka Blvd 55391
295 07/07/20 A Leonard Ernie & Nora 3460 Montgomerie Ave. 55391
296 07/07/20 B Young Adam & Gina 4220 Jefferson St 55331
297 07/20/20 A Vielguth Dayton 3925 Hillcrest Way 55391
298  07/20/20 B Anderson Jason & Jennifer 3635 Laurel Dr. 55391
299 07/20/20 C Loftus Joseph & Jessica 18520  Lake Ave. 55391
300 07/24/20 Heddle Karen 4255 Jefferson St 55331
301 07/28/20 Poole Brad & Rhonda 20395 Linwood Rd. 55331
302 07/29/20 A Carlson Drew & Kendall 4905 Highcrest Drive 55331
303 07/29/20 B Doolittle Jonathan 19025 Walden Tr 55391
304 08/11/20 Ravine Seth & Tammy 18756  Heathcote Dr 55391
305 08/25/20 Maurer Ryan & Narda 19370  Lake Ave. 55391
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